
                      

                      

                      

                      

                      

                      

                      

Literary  
Studies 
Seminar 
Series 

School of 
Literature 
Languages & 
Linguistics 

 

A.D. Hope Building        Milgate Room        1pm Thursdays 

Thursday 4 August 

Jyoti Nandan 

MONDAY 8 August 

Jessica Hancock 

Thursday 11 August 

Derek Allan 

Thursday 18 August 

Anouk Lang 

Thursday 1 September 

Kate Flaherty 

 
Mid-semester break 
 

Thursday 22 September 

RUSSELL SMITH 

Thursday 29 September 

Monique rooney  

Thursday 6 October 

Piera Carroli 
Thursday 13 October 

Gemma King 

Thursday 20 October 

Annelise Roberts 
Thursday 27 October 

Thomas Nulley-Valdes 

Thursday 3 November 

Barbara Holloway 

Thursday 10 November 

Stephanie Kizimchuk 


